Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

I

2

TOOL1467-Tool-Plastic Gampas ./
425mm-Nos
TOOL9438-TOOL.PLASTIC-HANDLE
-Mtsc Nos !

18%

18%

10.0 NoS

24.0 Not

95.00

125.00

9
I

Nos

Nos

950.00

3,000.00

3.950.00

355.50
355.50

Total 34.0 Nos ? 4,661.00
Amounl Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Thousand Six Hundred Sixty One Only

E. & O.E

State Tax
Rate

9%

HSN/SAC

Total
3.950.00

Central Tax
Amount

355.50
355.50

Taxable
Value

950.00
71 1.00
711.00

Total
Tax Amount

355.50

Rate
90/o

Amount
355.50

Tax Amounl (in words) : INR Seven Hundred Eleven Only

Declaration